CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE

Result February 2024

ICCARe (ISCCM Course to Combat Antimicrobial Resistance)

Sr.

No. Name Email Id Result
1 | Abhishek Mukundbhai Prajapati | Docabhi1188@Gmail.Com Pass
2 | Abhisheksingh Rajput Geetarajput315@Gmail.Com Pass
3 | Akhil Taneja Dr_Akhiltaneja@Yahoo.Com Pass
4 | Akhilesh Agrawal Akkhi2008 @Gmail.Com Pass
5 | Akshaykumar Chhallani Akschhmrd@Yahoo.Com Pass
6 | Alex Mathew Docalexmathew@Gmail.Com Pass
7 | Amol Ganpatraoi Parate Amolparate8@Gmail.Com Pass
8 | Aneesh P M Draneeshpm@Gmail.Com Pass
9 | Bathsheeba Andrabi Sheeba.Andrabi@Gmail.Com Pass

10 | Bhavik Shah Drbhavikshah@Gmail.Com Pass
11 | Deeksha Singh Tomar Drdeekshasingh@Gmail.Com Pass
12 | Dinesh Kumar K K Kkdinesh86@Gmail.Com Pass
13 | Gaurav Pratap Singh Dr.Gpsingh@Gmail.Com Pass
14 | Jacob George Pulinilkunnathil Hipulian@Yahoo.Co.In Pass
15 | Jaikumar Darshan Mulchandani | Jaikumardm@Gmail.Com Pass
16 | Jainab Abijar Bhori Jainabhori@Gmail.Com Pass
17 | Jay Chandravadan Patel Drjaycpatel@Gmail.Com Pass
18 | Kalyan Rakam Kalyan.Docrock@Gmail.Com Pass
19 | Kishore Kumar Talukdar Kktdphoenix@Gmail.Com Pass
20 | Mandeep Kumar Mandeep4990@Gmail.Com Pass
21 | Mohammed Abdul Majeeth Majeeth84@Yahoo.Com Pass
22 | Nishanth Baliga Nishanth.Baliga@Gmail.Com Pass
23 | Paidi Ramakrishna Reddy Raamrocks24.7@Gmail.Com Pass
24 | Parin Sureshbhai Patel Drparin1710@Gmail.Com Pass
25 | Parminder Kaur Parminder26parmar@Gmail.Com Pass
26 | Parth Pramodchandra Shah Dr.Parthshah43@Gmail.Com Pass
27 | Payal Jain Drpayaljain30@Gmail.Com Pass
28 | Pramod Sood Magicalmaharaja.Me@Gmail.Com | Pass
29 | Prasad Bhimrao Suryawanshi Drprasad.Suryawanshi@Gmail.Com | Pass
30 | Prashant Kumar Dhotre Pdhotre@Gmail.Com Pass
31 | Rachit Jayeshkumar Patel Rachitjpatel@Yahoo.In Pass
32 | RamkumarR P Ramkumar.Anaes@Gmail.Com Pass
33 | Rashmi Ranjan Pattanayak Rashmipattanayak88 @Gmail.Com | Pass
34 | Rishi Chhallani Drrishi2005@Gmail.Com Pass
35 | Sanjoy Joseph George Sanjoyjg@Gmail.Com Pass
36 | Santanu Bagchi Drshantanu.B@Gmail.Com Pass
37 | Sarika Katiyar Sarikaakatiyar@Gmail.Com Pass
38 | Shakya Mohanty Mohantyshakya@Gmail.Com Pass
39 | Sudivya Sharma Drsudivyasharma@Gmail.Com Pass
40 | Sunil Kumar Kedia Drskkedia@Gmail.Com Pass
41 | Supriya Pusapati Saisupriyap99@Gmail.Com Pass
42 | Tanveer Singh Kundra Tvskundra@Yahoo.Co.In Pass
43 | Urmi Harakhchand Gada Urmigada83@Yahoo.Co.In Pass
44 | Vidit Maheshkumar Joshi Viditjoshi2004@Yahoo.Co.In Pass
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